OP \$40.00 2153322

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM464368

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Food and Beverage Branch of Guangzhou Wanglaoji Pharmaceutical Company Limited		03/01/2017	Limited Company: CHINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Guangzhou Wanglaoji Pharmaceutical Company Limited
Street Address:	BAIYUN DISTRICT JIANGCUN
City:	GUANGZHOU GUANGDONG
State/Country:	CHINA
Entity Type:	Limited Company: CHINA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2153322	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: bytrademark@barron-young.com

Correspondent Name: Barron & Young Intellectual Property Ltd Address Line 1: P.O. Box 1484, General Post Office

Address Line 4: Hong Kong, HONG KONG

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHARLES S. HO
SIGNATURE:	/Charles Ho/
DATE SIGNED:	03/05/2018

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment of Trademark_JILY-1816-USTM (00740739)#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006284 FRAME: 0187

900441539

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

This assignment is effective from March 1,2017 between Food and Beverage Branch of Guangzhou Wanglaoji Pharmaceutical Company Limited with address of BAIYUN DISTRICT JIANGCUN GUANGZHOU GUANGDONG, CHINA (the "Assignor") and Guangzhou Wanglaoji Pharmaceutical Company Limited with address of BAIYUN DISTRICT JIANGCUN GUANGZHOU GUANGDONG, CHINA (the "Assignee").

The Assignor is the owner of the entire right, title and interest in and to the US Trademark Application / Registration No. 2153322 (the "Trademark").

The Assignee desires to acquire the Trademark described above.

Therefore, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are acknowledged, the Assignor hereby assigns to the Assignee all of the Assignor's right, title and interest in and to the Trademark, and the right to sue for past, present and future infringement thereof.

(the Assignor)
	of the second se	
By:	/44 M	
(Signature) 43 A	
Name:	Li DongQing	
(Type or F		
Title:	Manager of Legal Department	
Date:	January 16,2018	
WITNESS	s 陈贤生	
(Signature) // W Z	
Name:	Chen Xiansheng	
(Type or P		
Data	January 16 2018	

RECORDED: 03/05/2018

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006284 FRAME: 0188